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Tuesday, December 02, 2014

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

MAZZARELLL, J. P., DEGRASSE, MANZANET, FEINMAN, GISCHE, JJ.

1941/11

100874/10

112732/11

755/13

32162C/05

151578/13

100449/13

1042/10

6609/04

650775/13

101160/13

402436/11

2399/12

47/12

1300/05

N27013/11

7322N/02

2424/12

305112/08

350015/12

603146/08

PEOPLE V. JARIEL TERRY

SAFT V CONSOLIDATED EDISON

HERTZ CORP. V ACTIVE CARE

PEOPLE V. DANIEL ROSARIO

PEOPLE V. VIRGILIO SAMO

STERK-KIRCH V TIME WARNER

SOL GOLDMAN V NYSDHCR

PEOPLE V. JASON FULTON

PEOPLE V. JAMES OGATA

SASKA V METROPOLITAN MUSEUM

ZOUVELOS V NYS DEPT OF FINANCE

BAINES V BERLIN

PEOPLE V. JIMMY SERRANO

PEOPLE V. UQUINN BANKS

PEOPLE V. JORGE ZEPEDA

B./W., CHILDREN

PEOPLE V. LOUIE MCDOWELL

PEOPLE V. OSCAR BARBOSA

AGOSTO V NERCESSIAN

SAUNDERS V GUBERMAN

EPSTEIN ENGINEERING V CATALDO
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